© 2013, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00612, Revision 4, 3.16.18
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878
39
Swage Tooling
SW
A
G
E
TO
O
LI
N
G
65TD
Swage 65 Ton Die Set
65TD Swage 65 Ton Die Set
A Swage 65 Ton Die Set comes with two dies per pipe size. These dies are available
in 1", 1.5", 2", 2.5", 2.75" O.D., 3", 3.5" and 4" dies. Not all dies fit one press
head—ensure you have the correct head assembly for the size dies needed.
Ordering Information
AFL NO. S.P.S.
COMPATIBLE WITH
PRESS HEAD
DIE SIZE
DIES FOR SWAGE GROUNDING AND CABLE ACCESSORIES
65TD44L 2.75 O.D. 65THA200-L 65TD44L
DIES FOR SWAGE BUS ACCESSORIES
65TD100 1
65THA200-L
65TD100
65TD150 1.5 65TD150
65TD200 2 65TD200
65TD250 2.5
65THA300
65TD250
65TD300 3 65TD300
65TD350 3.5
65THA400
65TD350
65TD400 4 65TD400
Note: 2.75" O.D. is for Swage Grounding and Cable Accessories.